
Torneio Infantil de Pista Curta

Forum Braga - 01/02/2025

50 metros | SUB-10 a SUB-12 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Inês Mendes 2014 SUB-12 E ATLETISMO TROFA 7.67

2 Rafaela Oliveira 2015 SUB-12 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 8.47

3 Leonor Couto 2014 SUB-12 C A BRACARA 8.63

4 Penélope Rodrigues 2015 SUB-12 S CLUBE DE BRAGA 8.63

5 Margarida Oliveira 2014 SUB-12 C A BRACARA 9.05

6 Maria Miguel Lopes 2015 SUB-12 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 9.07

7 Francisca Ferreira 2014 SUB-12 C A BRACARA 9.39

8 Lia Costa 2015 SUB-12 E ATLETISMO TROFA 9.47

Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Flor Martins 2014 SUB-12 VITÓRIA S C 8.15

2 Luísa Silva 2014 SUB-12 VITÓRIA S C 8.90

3 Maria Mendes 2017 SUB-10 A C VALE S MARTINHO 9.01

4 Madalena Garcia 2016 SUB-10 ACADEMIA DE VALDEVEZ 9.18

5 Maria Silva 2015 SUB-12 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 9.53

6 Mafalda Lourenço 2018 SUB-10 C D C NAVAIS 9.91

7 Maria Maia 2017 SUB-10 C A BRACARA 9.99

DNS Maria Barbosa 2014 SUB-12 C D CULT DE PRISCOS x

Série 3 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Catarina Courela 2014 SUB-12 C D C NAVAIS 8.53

2 Ana Silva 2014 SUB-12 E ATLETISMO TROFA 9.41

3 Raquel Silva 2014 SUB-12 E ATLETISMO TROFA 9.78

4 Matilde Miranda 2016 SUB-10 C D C NAVAIS 10.28

5 Alice Araújo 2015 SUB-12 A.MONT/ESCOLA DO RIO 10.91

6 Inês Pereira 2017 SUB-10 A C VALE S MARTINHO 11.11

7 Maria Ferreira 2017 SUB-10 A C VALE S MARTINHO 11.14

Comprimento | SUB-10 a SUB-14 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 Vento 2 Vento 3 Vento 4 Vento

1 Miguel Filipe 2012 SUB-14 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 4.28 4.09 4.05 4.28 4.19

2 Miguel Pereira 2012 SUB-14 S CLUBE DE BRAGA 4.08 X 3.88 X 4.08

3 Martim Cruz 2014 SUB-12 CB RUN 3.91 2.84 2.86 3.91 2.90

4 Leandro Junqueira 2014 SUB-12 C D C NAVAIS 3.63 3.48 3.57 3.63 3.49

5 Tomás Lourenço 2014 SUB-12 C D C NAVAIS 3.42 3.14 3.26 3.42 X

6 Simão Linhares 2013 SUB-14 A.MONT/ESCOLA DO RIO 3.41 3.11 3.16 3.09 3.41

7 Benjamim Silva 2014 SUB-12 C A BRACARA 3.20 3.19 3.08 3.07 3.20

8 Rodrigo Vieira 2015 SUB-12 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 2.94 2.94 X 2.67 X

9 Salvador Ferreira 2015 SUB-12 A C VALE S MARTINHO 2.73 2.73 2.50 2.42

10 Leandro Rodrigues 2013 SUB-14 JUVENTUDE DE MAR 2.72 2.72 X 2.49

11 Duarte Henoch 2016 SUB-10 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 2.48 2.30 2.48 2.45

12 Francisco Ferreira 2018 SUB-10 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 2.43 2.37 2.43 X

13 João Novais 2017 SUB-10 C A BRACARA 2.38 2.30 2.12 2.38

14 Marco Araújo 2016 SUB-10 A C VALE S MARTINHO 2.27 2.21 2.27 2.26

15 João Teixeira 2016 SUB-10 ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 2.25 X X 2.25

16 Guilherme Caseiro 2016 SUB-10 JUVENTUDE DE MAR 2.09 2.07 2.09 X

17 Bruno Calheiros 2017 SUB-10 JUVENTUDE DE MAR 1.60 1.43 1.60 1.48

18 Duarte Gonçalves 2017 SUB-10 JUVENTUDE DE MAR 1.56 1.52 1.56 1.50

19 Luís Páris 2018 SUB-10 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 1.43 X 1.42 1.43

NM Dinis Pinto 2019 SUB-10 C A BRACARA x X X X
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Peso 2kg | SUB-10 a SUB-14 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 2 3 4

1 Gabriela Dias 2012 SUB-14 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 8.26 7.53 7.86 8.02 8.26

2 Mafalda Peixoto 2012 SUB-14 VITÓRIA S C 7.30 6.75 6.71 7.30 6.95

3 Margarida Fernandes 2012 SUB-14 C D C NAVAIS 6.89 6.03 6.89 6.27 6.80

4 Francisca Silva 2012 SUB-14 JUVENTUDE DE MAR 6.86 X 6.86 6.50 X

5 Sofia Morim 2013 SUB-14 C D C NAVAIS 6.46 6.46 5.32 4.60 6.43

6 Clara Almeida 2012 SUB-14 C A BRACARA 5.55 X 5.55 5.00 5.06

7 Leonor Oliveira 2012 SUB-14 C A BRACARA 5.08 X 4.90 X 5.08

8 Regina Viana 2012 SUB-14 JUVENTUDE DE MAR 3.89 3.89 X 3.78 X

9 Joana Teixeira 2012 SUB-14 ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 3.73 X 3.55 3.73

10 Carolina Silva 2016 SUB-10 C A BRACARA 3.54 3.22 3.54 2.67

DNS Maria Barbosa 2014 SUB-12 C D CULT DE PRISCOS x

Peso 3kg | SUB-16 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 2 3 4

1 Ana Gomes 2011 SUB-16 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 9.33 8.72 9.33 8.40 7.71

2 Joana Lima 2011 SUB-16 C D C NAVAIS 9.12 9.12 8.27 7.94 8.00

3 Inês Ribeiro 2011 SUB-16 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 6.38 6.35 6.38 6.28 6.35

4 Maria Oliveira 2010 SUB-16 VITÓRIA S C 6.33 4.62 6.10 6.03 6.33

5 Carlota Pires 2010 SUB-16 VITÓRIA S C 5.37 X 4.80 5.18 5.37

6 Joana Moura 2010 SUB-16 VITÓRIA S C 5.14 5.14 4.53 X 4.55

50 metros | SUB-10 a SUB-12 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Guilherme Silva 2014 SUB-12 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 8.18

2 Duarte Henoch 2016 SUB-10 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 9.06

3 Benjamim Silva 2014 SUB-12 C A BRACARA 9.17

4 Rodrigo Vieira 2015 SUB-12 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 9.18

5 João Teixeira 2016 SUB-10 ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 9.29

6 Francisco Ferreira 2018 SUB-10 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 9.75

7 Rui Sampaio 2018 SUB-10 C A BRACARA 11.50

Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Tomás Lourenço 2014 SUB-12 C D C NAVAIS 8.24

2 Salvador Ferreira 2015 SUB-12 A C VALE S MARTINHO 8.26

3 Manuel Pimenta 2014 SUB-12 S CLUBE DE BRAGA 8.39

4 Guilherme Caseiro 2016 SUB-10 JUVENTUDE DE MAR 9.70

5 Henrique Silva 2018 SUB-10 VITÓRIA S C 9.94

6 Luís Vilaça 2019 SUB-10 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 10.66

7 Rodrigo Monteiro 2015 SUB-12 C A BRACARA 10.98

Série 3 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Leandro Junqueira 2014 SUB-12 C D C NAVAIS 8.20

2 Samuel Pinto 2014 SUB-12 C D C NAVAIS 8.98

3 Marco Araújo 2016 SUB-10 A C VALE S MARTINHO 9.27

4 Martim Cruz 2014 SUB-12 CB RUN 9.29

5 Bruno Calheiros 2017 SUB-10 JUVENTUDE DE MAR 10.46

6 Duarte Gonçalves 2017 SUB-10 JUVENTUDE DE MAR 10.86

60 metros | SUB-14 a SUB-16 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Filipa Ferreira 2010 SUB-16 S CLUBE DE BRAGA 8.51
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Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

2 Beatriz Oliveira 2011 SUB-16 C ATLETISMO DO PORTO 8.52

3 Rita Barros 2011 SUB-16 C ATLETISMO DO PORTO 8.52

4 Maria Miguel 2011 SUB-16 C ATLETISMO DO PORTO 8.86

5 Briana Ferreira 2012 SUB-14 S CLUBE DE BRAGA 8.96

6 Inês Morim 2010 SUB-16 CLUBE DESP DA PÓVOA 8.99

7 Amélia Antunes 2011 SUB-16 S CLUBE DE BRAGA 9.04

DNS Joana Flor 2011 SUB-16 C ATLETISMO DO PORTO x

Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Carolina Martins 2010 SUB-16 CLUBE DESP DA PÓVOA 9.13

2 Maria Dourado 2012 SUB-14 C D C NAVAIS 9.31

3 Joana Moura 2010 SUB-16 VITÓRIA S C 9.39

4 Leonor Oliveira 2012 SUB-14 C A BRACARA 9.46

5 Carlota Pires 2010 SUB-16 VITÓRIA S C 9.47

6 Mafalda Terroso 2012 SUB-14 C A BRACARA 9.48

7 Carolina Silva 2012 SUB-14 VITÓRIA S C 9.62

DNS Catarina Faria 2011 SUB-16 C A BRACARA x

Série 3 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Mara Cruz 2010 SUB-16 JUVENTUDE DE MAR 9.65

2 Lorena Alves 2013 SUB-14 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 9.73

3 Leonor Torres 2013 SUB-14 S CLUBE DE BRAGA 9.74

4 Matilde Oliveira 2013 SUB-14 VITÓRIA S C 9.78

5 Clara Almeida 2012 SUB-14 C A BRACARA 10.15

6 Matilde Ribeiro 2013 SUB-14 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 10.28

DNS Francisca Carvalho 2012 SUB-14 C A BRACARA x

Série 4 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Gabriela Vivas 2012 SUB-14 VITÓRIA S C 9.70

2 Síria Pinto 2013 SUB-14 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 10.18

3 Helena Costa 2012 SUB-14 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 10.21

4 Margarida Devezas 2013 SUB-14 E ATLETISMO TROFA 10.33

5 Anastasiia Zhylko 2013 SUB-14 E ATLETISMO TROFA 10.53

6 Mariana Viana 2010 SUB-16 JUVENTUDE DE MAR 10.54

7 Leonor Rito 2013 SUB-14 C A BRACARA 10.93

8 Margarida Fernandes 2012 SUB-14 C D C NAVAIS 11.87

60 metros | SUB-14 a SUB-16 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Rafael Pinto 2010 SUB-16 C DESP C+S LAVRA 7.82

2 Javier Barbosa 2010 SUB-16 A.MONT/ESCOLA DO RIO 7.84

3 André Craveiro 2010 SUB-16 VITÓRIA S C 7.91

4 Dinis Pinto 2010 SUB-16 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 7.97

5 Gabriel Guimarães 2011 SUB-16 S CLUBE DE BRAGA 8.12

6 Rodrigo Pinto 2010 SUB-16 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 8.28

7 Lucas Gonçalves 2010 SUB-16 C A BRACARA 8.45

Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Miguel Remoaldo 2010 SUB-16 C DESP C+S LAVRA 7.65

2 João Vilela 2011 SUB-16 JUVENTUDE DE MAR 8.69

3 David Lima 2011 SUB-16 C D C NAVAIS 8.87

4 Miguel Filipe 2012 SUB-14 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 8.94

5 Nuno Gonçalves 2012 SUB-14 VITÓRIA S C 9.27

6 João Amado 2011 SUB-16 C A BRACARA 11.13

DNS Salvador Carvalho 2012 SUB-14 C D CULT DE PRISCOS x
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Série 3 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Rui Rodrigues 2010 SUB-16 A.MONT/ESCOLA DO RIO 8.47

2 Duarte Pinto 2013 SUB-14 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 9.31

3 Diego Macedo 2012 SUB-14 JUVENTUDE DE MAR 9.59

4 André Meira 2013 SUB-14 JUVENTUDE DE MAR 10.13

5 Leandro Rodrigues 2013 SUB-14 JUVENTUDE DE MAR 10.69

DNS Gonçalo Mendes 2010 SUB-16 A C VALE S MARTINHO x

600 metros | SUB-12 a SUB-14 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Leonor Matias 2012 SUB-14 C BENFICA PAREDES 1:43.56

2 Carolina Cardoso 2012 SUB-14 ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 1:48.86

3 Mariana Sousa 2013 SUB-14 A R L V GONDOMARENSE 1:49.48

4 Vitória Silva 2012 SUB-14 CLUBE DESP DA PÓVOA 1:54.80

5 Joana Teixeira 2012 SUB-14 ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 1:56.29

6 Matilde Teixeira 2012 SUB-14 C BENFICA PAREDES 1:56.57

7 Leonor Monteiro 2012 SUB-14 LIBERDADE F C 1:59.62

8 Inês Carvalho 2013 SUB-14 C BENFICA PAREDES 2:01.19

9 Margarida Barbosa 2013 SUB-14 E A ROSA OLIVEIRA 2:02.60

10 Iara Sathler 2012 SUB-14 LIBERDADE F C 2:05.46

11 Isabel Dias 2012 SUB-14 C A BRACARA 2:07.38

12 Maria João Saraiva 2013 SUB-14 A R L V GONDOMARENSE 2:13.61

13 Helena Costa 2012 SUB-14 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 2:17.26

Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Francisca Veloso 2012 SUB-14 LIBERDADE F C 1:59.65

2 Matilde Mendes 2013 SUB-14 E A ROSA OLIVEIRA 2:02.66

3 Maria Tavares 2012 SUB-14 A R L V GONDOMARENSE 2:05.36

4 Luana Leal 2014 SUB-12 C BENFICA PAREDES 2:06.57

5 Matilde Ribeiro 2013 SUB-14 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 2:08.51

6 Leonor Ribeiro 2015 SUB-12 S CLUBE DE BRAGA 2:09.60

7 Bruna Pinto 2015 SUB-12 C A BRACARA 2:13.29

8 Francisca Silva 2012 SUB-14 JUVENTUDE DE MAR 2:16.34

9 Beatriz Monteiro 2015 SUB-12 LIBERDADE F C 2:18.46

10 Margarida Devezas 2013 SUB-14 E ATLETISMO TROFA 2:20.25

11 Rita Santos 2015 SUB-12 A R L V GONDOMARENSE 2:25.63

12 Regina Viana 2012 SUB-14 JUVENTUDE DE MAR 2:25.83

13 Lia Costa 2015 SUB-12 E ATLETISMO TROFA 2:30.35

Comprimento | SUB-10 a SUB-14 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 Vento 2 Vento 3 Vento 4 Vento

1 Briana Ferreira 2012 SUB-14 S CLUBE DE BRAGA 4.08 4.08 4.08 X 4.02

2 Inês Mendes 2014 SUB-12 E ATLETISMO TROFA 3.84 3.76 3.67 3.84 X

3 Maria Dourado 2012 SUB-14 C D C NAVAIS 3.81 3.52 3.40 3.81 3.58

4 Gabriela Dias 2012 SUB-14 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 3.74 2.40 3.40 3.62 3.74

5 Lorena Alves 2013 SUB-14 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 3.68 3.32 3.68 3.54 3.60

6 Sara Silva 2013 SUB-14 C A BRACARA 3.63 3.44 3.63 3.52 3.63

7 Mafalda Terroso 2012 SUB-14 C A BRACARA 3.57 2.37 3.46 3.42 3.57

8 Vitória Silva 2012 SUB-14 CLUBE DESP DA PÓVOA 3.50 3.48 3.40 3.36 3.50

9 Leonor Couto 2014 SUB-12 C A BRACARA 3.43 3.43 X 3.10

10 Catarina Courela 2014 SUB-12 C D C NAVAIS 3.40 3.40 3.19 3.25

11 Carolina Silva 2012 SUB-14 VITÓRIA S C 3.38 3.30 3.28 3.38

12 Leonor Torres 2013 SUB-14 S CLUBE DE BRAGA 3.21 X X 3.21

13 Sofia Morim 2013 SUB-14 C D C NAVAIS 3.14 2.91 3.12 3.14

14 Rafaela Oliveira 2015 SUB-12 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 3.05 3.05 2.94 2.94

15 Anastasiia Zhylko 2013 SUB-14 E ATLETISMO TROFA 2.84 2.84 2.25 2.35
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Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 Vento 2 Vento 3 Vento 4 Vento

16 Leonor Rito 2013 SUB-14 C A BRACARA 2.81 2.81 X 2.54

17 Francisca Ferreira 2014 SUB-12 C A BRACARA 2.76 2.60 2.76 2.23

18 Luísa Silva 2014 SUB-12 VITÓRIA S C 2.59 2.39 2.50 2.59

19 Ana Silva 2014 SUB-12 E ATLETISMO TROFA 2.57 2.57 X 2.50

20 Raquel Silva 2014 SUB-12 E ATLETISMO TROFA 2.57 2.36 2.57 2.29

21 Síria Pinto 2013 SUB-14 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 2.41 2.37 X 2.41

22 Maria Mendes 2017 SUB-10 A C VALE S MARTINHO 2.40 1.74 2.35 2.40

23 Madalena Garcia 2016 SUB-10 ACADEMIA DE VALDEVEZ 2.32 1.98 1.96 2.32

24 Maria Maia 2017 SUB-10 C A BRACARA 1.94 1.94 1.80 1.60

25 Matilde Miranda 2016 SUB-10 C D C NAVAIS 1.56 1.56 1.44 1.30

26 Maria Ferreira 2017 SUB-10 A C VALE S MARTINHO 1.29 1.29 -

27 Mafalda Lourenço 2018 SUB-10 C D C NAVAIS 1.22 X X 1.22

DNS Inês Pereira 2017 SUB-10 A C VALE S MARTINHO x

DNS Francisca Carvalho 2012 SUB-14 C A BRACARA x

Peso 3kg | SUB-10 a SUB-14 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 2 3 4

1 Gonçalo Martins 2012 SUB-14 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 6.96 6.26 6.96 6.46 6.41

2 João Silva 2013 SUB-14 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 5.72 5.72 5.09 5.49 5.32

3 Guilherme Silva 2014 SUB-12 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 4.89 3.77 4.13 4.58 4.89

4 Nuno Gonçalves 2012 SUB-14 VITÓRIA S C 4.82 X 4.65 4.82 4.69

Peso 4kg | SUB-16 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 2 3 4

1 André Craveiro 2010 SUB-16 VITÓRIA S C 7.44 7.44 6.85 6.95 6.66

2 João Vilela 2011 SUB-16 JUVENTUDE DE MAR 7.16 6.75 6.69 7.16 7.02

3 Artur Lemos 2011 SUB-16 A.MONT/ESCOLA DO RIO 6.31 6.12 6.21 6.17 6.31

600 metros | SUB-12 a SUB-14 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Tomás Moreira 2012 SUB-14 A DESP LUSTOSA 92.41

2 Davide Cherepov 2012 SUB-14 ARADA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 1:41.45

3 Filipe Olkhov 2012 SUB-14 LIBERDADE F C 1:55.33

4 Martim Ferreira 2012 SUB-14 MAIA A C 1:56.42

5 Luís Neto 2014 SUB-12 E A ROSA OLIVEIRA 1:58.38

6 Hugo Vaz 2012 SUB-14 E A ROSA OLIVEIRA 1:59.54

7 Francisco Silva 2014 SUB-12 A R L V GONDOMARENSE 2:02.43

8 Francisco Silva 2013 SUB-14 C BENFICA PAREDES 2:06.21

9 Salvador Paupério 2014 SUB-12 LIBERDADE F C 2:12.03

10 Henrique Silva 2014 SUB-12 E A ROSA OLIVEIRA 2:13.50

11 Afonso Silva 2013 SUB-14 A R L V GONDOMARENSE 2:20.98

Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Leandro Couto 2012 SUB-14 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 1:40.64

2 Rafael Barbosa 2012 SUB-14 A R L V GONDOMARENSE 1:45.90

3 Diego Macedo 2012 SUB-14 JUVENTUDE DE MAR 1:54.50

4 Duarte Pinto 2013 SUB-14 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 2:00.75

5 André Meira 2013 SUB-14 JUVENTUDE DE MAR 2:03.57

6 Martim Sousa 2015 SUB-12 LIBERDADE F C 2:07.71

7 Simão Linhares 2013 SUB-14 A.MONT/ESCOLA DO RIO 2:10.97

8 Samuel Pinto 2014 SUB-12 C D C NAVAIS 2:18.20

DNS João Costa 2014 SUB-12 A C VALE S MARTINHO x

DNS Salvador Carvalho 2012 SUB-14 C D CULT DE PRISCOS x
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50m barreiras 0.65 | SUB-10 a SUB-12 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Flor Martins 2014 SUB-12 VITÓRIA S C 14.13

60m barreiras 0.76 | SUB-14 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Gabriela Vivas 2012 SUB-14 VITÓRIA S C 12.91

2 Matilde Oliveira 2013 SUB-14 VITÓRIA S C 13.02

3 Sara Silva 2013 SUB-14 C A BRACARA 13.50

4 Mafalda Peixoto 2012 SUB-14 VITÓRIA S C 14.24

60m barreiras 0.76 | SUB-14 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Gonçalo Martins 2012 SUB-14 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 13.59

60m barreiras 0.76 | SUB-16 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Rita Barros 2011 SUB-16 C ATLETISMO DO PORTO 10.89

2 Maria Oliveira 2010 SUB-16 VITÓRIA S C 10.90

3 Ana Gomes 2011 SUB-16 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 11.15

4 Inês Ribeiro 2011 SUB-16 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 11.20

5 Inês Morim 2010 SUB-16 CLUBE DESP DA PÓVOA 11.29

6 Beatriz Oliveira 2011 SUB-16 C ATLETISMO DO PORTO 12.54

60m barreiras 0.84 | SUB-16 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Miguel Remoaldo 2010 SUB-16 C DESP C+S LAVRA 9.34

2 Rafael Pinto 2010 SUB-16 C DESP C+S LAVRA 9.35

3 Javier Barbosa 2010 SUB-16 A.MONT/ESCOLA DO RIO 9.67

4 Rodrigo Pinto 2010 SUB-16 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 10.84

5 Rui Rodrigues 2010 SUB-16 A.MONT/ESCOLA DO RIO 11.60

6 David Lima 2011 SUB-16 C D C NAVAIS 11.92

7 Artur Lemos 2011 SUB-16 A.MONT/ESCOLA DO RIO 12.81
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Estatística Clubes 

Sigla Associação
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

ACDAV
Viana do
Castelo

0 1 1 0 2 2

ACVSM Braga 4 3 7 6 6 12

ADL-P Porto 1 0 1 1 0 1

AMONT Braga 4 1 5 8 1 9

ARAC Aveiro 2 2 4 3 3 6

ARLVG Porto 3 4 7 3 4 7

CAB Braga 7 14 21 8 23 31

CAP Porto 0 4 4 0 6 6

CBPAR Porto 1 4 5 1 4 5

CBRUN Braga 1 0 1 2 0 2

CDCNAV Porto 4 8 12 8 13 21

CDP Porto 0 3 3 0 5 5

CDPRI Braga 8 2 10 14 4 18

CSJMAR Braga 7 4 11 14 6 20

EAROS Braga 3 2 5 3 2 5

EAT Porto 0 6 6 0 12 12

LAVRA Porto 2 0 2 4 0 4

LFC-F Braga 3 4 7 3 4 7

MAC Porto 1 0 1 1 0 1

PLF Braga 6 9 15 9 16 25

SCB Braga 3 6 9 3 8 11

VTSC Braga 3 9 12 5 18 23

_Total 63 86 149 96 137 233
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Estatística Escalão 

Escalão
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

SUB-10 13 9 22 20 15 35

SUB-12 16 21 37 24 32 56

SUB-14 20 39 59 29 65 94

SUB-16 14 17 31 23 25 48
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